CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3399
	� Supports 6th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 processors and Intel® CM236
PCH with embedded graphic (up to 3 independent displays)
	� Up to 32GB (DDR4-2133) memory (max 16GB on board, socket SO-DIMM
x1, max 16GB)
	� Optimized dual-slot SBC with 2.5" SATA-III HDD/SSD, 2240 or 2280 M.2

Regulatory Conformance FCC Class A, CE, RoHS
Compliance Standards PICMG2.0 R3.0, PICMG2.1 R1.0, PICMG2.9 R1.0, PICMG2.16 R1.0,
Ordering Information
Model Number
Front Panel Main On-board Features Others
VGA USB3.0
(Type A)
Ethernet
(RJ45)
Console
(RJ45) CPU
Memory Storage
ECC XMC BMC J3On Board SODIMM
Socket M.2 2.5"
MIC-3399A2-M6E 1 3 2 1 i7-6820EQ 16GB Yes SATA III SATA III No Yes Yes Legacy
MIC-3399A3-M8E 1 3 2 1 i7-6820EQ 8GB Yes SATA III SATA III No Yes No Legacy
MIC-3399C1-M8E 1 3 2 1 I3-6100E 8GB Yes SATA III SATA III Yes No No Legacy
*Note: For other SKUs available by request, please contact your local sales office.
CPU Configurations
Intel® CPU Model Number CPU Architecture # Cores # Threads Freq. Cache CPU TDP ECC
i3-6100E 14 nm 2 4 2.7 GHz 3 MB 35W Yes
i7-6820EQ 14 nm 4 8 2.8 GHz 8 MB 45W No
Related Products
Model number Configuration
RIO-3316-C1E RTM Module with 4 LAN ports and USB 3.0
MIC-3666-AE Dual 10 Gigabit Ethernet XMC
MIC-3667-AE Quad copper (RJ-45) Gigabit Ethernet XMC
MIC-3042CE 4U CompactPCI® Enclosure  w/o CT-Bus, no PSU
2242 or 2280 M.2
XMC 2nd 2.5" SSD/HDD
(Optional)
VGA port